#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

ETAPA

UNIDADE SEDE

ADMINISTRACAO

NOME
PEDRO HENRIQUE ALVES RODRIGUES
LAURA BEATRIZ VERISSIMO PACHECO
LUCAS DAVI FERNANDES LOPES PAULA
LUANA CINTHIA PINHEIRO KIHARA SUCI
JOAO PAULO DE MORAIS FIGUEIREDO
MARIA EDUARDA LOPES BRITO
ANDRESSA MOREIRA MAIA
FERNANDA KAROLINY CORTES DE OLIVEIRA
CLYNTON SOUZA DE AZEVEDO
LUZIA CECILIA DE SOUZA SILVA
LUAN CARLOS DA SILVA
THYEGO BRUNO DA COSTA
FILIPPE DE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
ANA KELLY GONCALVES
ISAIAS MOURA
FRANCISCA CRISTINA LIMA DE SOUSA
JOSENILDO PAULO ROSA
KLEDSON GONCALVES DE MEDEIROS
KATHYONYL DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO LUCIANO DO CARMO
SCARLETT KADIDJA MAIA DA SILVA
ANA LIDIA VIANA BORGES
ANNA CANDIDA DA COSTA LINHARES
GELSANDRA DA SILVA NOBREGA DE SOUZA
WILLYANNE PAULA FIGUEIREDO BERNARDO SOUSA
FABIANA MORAIS LIMA

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS PEDROSA

COTA

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

AC

L4

AC

AC

AC

L3

AC

AC

L4

L2

AC

L1

AC

AC

AC

L1

NOTA POSICAO SITUAGAO

706.98

701.46

675.91

645.23

623.65

614.92

613.85

610.36

607.33

602.41

601.64

599.64

595.46

592.37

588.91

581.67

580.74

578.35

577.42

577.31

576.59

576.17

571.40

568.29

566.30

562.03

559.21

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cancelado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado

Classificado

ESTADO

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN



NARA REBECA RODRIGUES DE LIMA SOUZA
EDUANE DAS CHAGAS BERNARDINO
JORGE CAMILO DA SILVA MELO

ERICA LEILANE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ARAUJO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ANSELMO RODRIGUES DA COSTA JUNIOR
SAMARA BEZERRA GONCALO DOS SANTOS
KEROLAYNE FILGUEIRA FREIRE

MARIA AMANDA DE SENA BENTO

LUCAS EMANOEL DA SILVA BEVENUTO
ADINA RODRIGUES ARAUJO DO REGO
GUSTAVO CESAR RESENDE MEIRA
NATALIA CRISTINA VIEIRA DE MELO LIMA
CELITON MOURA DA SILVA

CLEIDIONE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS
SAMUEL SUELIO DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
ALYSON HERMINIO MARTINS

ANA KAROLINY MARTINS ERNESTO
JEFFERSON WESLLEY MOURA DOS SANTOS
VANESSA KELY DE CASTRO

MARCIO DENIS DA SILVA

ESTEVAN SERAFIM DA SILVA SOUZA
ANTONIA EMANUELY SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
MONALISA GESIELY MARTINS DE SOUZA

HIAGO MITHEL FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

L1

L1

L1

L1

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

L3

L3

L3

L3

L3

L4

L4

L4

L4

L4

L4

L4

L4

547.55

533.95

532.67

531.75

640.89

636.35

561.27

552.83

536.14

519.86

518.09

513.55

555.84

551.32

527.79

522.25

518.64

670.15

558.93

556.70

550.12

547.17

527.45

504.39

496.98

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Cancelado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado

Classificado

CE

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

PE

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN

RN



